
Good Shepherd Catholic Church 

Grades 1-5: Wednesdays at 5:30-6:45 pm         Grades 6-11: Wednesdays at 7:00-8:10 pm  (Gr. 12 for Sept.-Nov. 5) 

September      
 Wed., Sept.  13 Class 

 Wed., Sept.  20 Class 

 Wed., Sept.  27 Class  
October   

 Wed., Oct.   4 Class  

 Wed., Oct.   4 Pet Blessing 6:45p (Parents, bring pets)  

 Wed., Oct. 11 Class   

 Wed., Oct. 18 Class   

 Wed., Oct. 25 Class (Safe Environment) 

 Sat., Oct. 28  Trunk or Treat after 6:30 pm Mass  

November    

 Wed., Nov.   1 Class: Mass for All Saints Day (6:30 pm) 

 Wed., Nov.   8 Class (Confessions 3-5) 

 Wed., Nov.  15 Class 

 Wed., Nov   22 No Class (Thanksgiving Break) 

 Wed., Nov.  29 Class  

 

December      
 Wed., Dec.    6 Class 

 Wed., Dec.  13 Class  

 Wed., Dec.  20 Class (Play Practice) 

 Wed., Dec.  27 No Class (Christmas Break) 

January  

 Wed,   Jan.   3 Class (Play Practice) 

 Sun.,    Jan.   7 Christmas Pageant (after 9:30 am Mass) 

 Wed.,  Jan. 10 Class (Gr. 2 Reconciliation Retreat) 

 Wed., Jan.  17 Class  (Gr. 2-First Reconciliation) 

 Wed., Jan.  24 Class (Vocation Lessons) 

 Wed., Jan. 31 Movie Night in hall 

February      
 Wed., Feb.   7 Class     

 Wed., Feb. 14 Class (Ash Wednesday Mass 6:30 pm) 

 Wed., Feb. 21 Class  
 Wed., Feb. 28 Class  (Confessions Gr 2-5)   

March       
 Wed., Mar.   6 Class 

 Sat.,   Mar.    9 First Communion Retreat, Medford (Gr 2 only) 

 Wed., Mar. 13 Class (+Easter Cheer Baskets)  

 Wed., Mar. 20 Class 

 Wed., Mar. 27 No Class (Holy Week) 
(Parents should attend Holy Thursday, Good Friday and Easter Vigil with 

 their children. Watch parish bulletins for times.) 

April       
 Wed., Apr.  3    Class 

        Wed., Apr. 10 Class  

 Wed., Apr. 17 Class (First Communion Practice-Gr. 2) 

 Wed., Apr. 24 Fun Night with Treats (Gr. 2 Extra Practice) 

 Apr. 27 or 28 First Communion (Gr. 2), Mass TBD 

                   

                   

  

September      
 Wed., Sept. 13 Class  

 Wed., Sept. 20 Youth Mass. Bus leaves 5:45 pm for Medford. 

 Wed., Sept. 27 Class  
October  

 Wed., Oct.   4 Pet Blessing 6:45p (Parents, take pets after) 

 Wed., Oct.   4 Class 

 Wed., Oct.  11 Class (possible Server Training)  

 Wed., Oct.  18 Class   

 Wed., Oct.  25 Class  (Safe Environment)/Gr 12 Practice 

 

November      
 Wed., Nov.  1     Class: Mass for All Saints Day (6:30 pm) 

 Sun.,   Nov. 5 10:30a Confirmation (Gr 12)-Medford 

 Wed., Nov.  8 Class (Confessions 6-11)  

 Wed., Nov. 15 Class  

 Wed., Nov. 22 No Class  (Thanksgiving Break) 

 Wed., Nov. 29 Class 

December      
 Wed., Dec.   6 Class 

 Wed., Dec.  13 Class 

 Wed., Dec.  20 Class  

 Wed., Dec. 27 No Class (Christmas Break) 

January  

 Wed., Jan.   3  Class  

 Wed., Jan. 10 Class  

 Wed., Jan. 17 Class (Priest speaks on Vocations) 

 Wed., Jan. 24 Class  

 Wed., Jan. 31 Class (Movie at Broadway Theater; Time TBA) 

 

February      
 Wed., Feb.   7 Class  

 Wed., Feb. 14 Class (Ash Wednesday Mass 6:30 pm) 

 Wed., Feb. 21 Class   

 Wed., Feb. 28 Class (Confessions Gr 6-11) 

March       
 Wed., Mar.   6 Class 

 Wed., Mar. 13 Class (+Easter Cheer Baskets)  

 March 16-17 Gr 11 Confirmation Retreat, Medford 

 Wed., Mar. 20 Class 

 Wed., Mar. 27 No Class (Holy Week) Gr. 11-at OLPH 
(Parents should attend Holy Thursday, Good Friday and Easter Vigil with 

 their children. Watch parish bulletins for times.) 

April        

 Wed., Apr.  3    Class 

        Wed., Apr. 10 Class (Explanation of Mass with Priest) 

 Wed., Apr. 17 Class 

 Wed., Apr. 24 Food and Fun Night 

  

Please call the catechist or the parish office (715-427-5259 or 715-783-0132) if your child will be missing class. 
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